No more guessing!
306-373-5505 | www.eyeonthehog.ca
Avoid controversial hog-line calls:
Impartial judging is critical to fun and fair play. The Eye on the
Hog electronic handles make hog-line-violation detection easy,
leaving no room for human error or controversial judge calls
that can cost you the game.
Here is how it works:

Maximum
Depth: 25 mm (1”)
Ordering Information
Handles:
R101-H-R Red curling rock handle
R101-H-Y Yellow curling rock handle
R101-H-BK Black curling rock handle
R101-H-BL Blue curling rock handle
Required Accessories:
R101-B Battery Pack (order separately)
R101-M Hog-Line Magnet (2 per sheet,
 Positioning guide included)
R101-MLJ Hog-Line Magnet Locating Jig
R101-HSC Shipping Case for 20 handles
 (Optional)
H
B P
H -L M